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Дистанция 1 Мужчины, 50m На спине Мужчины
05.10.2023 - 15:00 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2023

Место Фамилия Имя г/р Город Клуб Результат Разряд Очки FINA

Мужчины

1. ЗУЕВ Вячеслав 2006 мс Волгодонск СШОР 2 26.21 кмс 600
2. ЛЕБЕДЕВ Максим 2001 кмс Таганрог СШОР 13 26.58 кмс 575
3. МЕЕРСОН Давид 2007 I Ростов-на-Дону СКА 27.76 I 505
4. ЧУМАКОВ Леонид 2006 I Волгодонск СШОР 2 28.12 I 486
5. КИСЛЕНКО Богдан 2006 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШ 10 29.00 I 443
6. КРИВОРУЧКО Юрий 2007 I Новочеркасск СШ 1 29.14 I 436
7. КРЮЧКИН Андрей 2008 I Шахты СШ № 5 29.24 I 432
8. МОИСЕЕНКОВ Вячеслав 2008 I Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 29.28 I 430
9. ДЗЮБА Егор 2007 II Таганрог СШОР 13 29.41 II 424

10. КАМЕНСКИЙ Владислав 2007 I Таганрог СШ 2 29.82 II 407
11. ЛЕБЕДЕВ Владимир 2006 I Волгодонск СШОР 3 30.00 II 400
12. СИТНЕР Максим 2008 II Таганрог СШОР 13 30.21 II 392
13. МЕЛЬНИК Михаил 2005 кмс Шахты СШ № 5 30.36 II 386
14. БУРУХИН Тарас 2008 II Белокалитвинский районСШОР-25 30.38 II 385
15. БАЕВ Владимир 2008 II Шахты СШ № 1 30.89 II 366
16. МЕНЬШИКОВ Алексей 2007 II Новошахтинск СШ 2 32.02 II 329
17. МАНДРЫКА Максим 2008 III Новошахтинск СШ 3 СТАРТ 33.44 III 289
18. РЯЗАНСКИЙ Никита 2006 III Новошахтинск СШ 3 СТАРТ 35.57 III 240

DSQ ЛЮБАРСКИЙ Андрей 2006 I Ростов-на-Дону FITRON II
DSQ ЧЕРЕВКО Даниил 2007 I Донецкая Народная Республика III

Юниоры (17-18 лет)

1. ЗУЕВ Вячеслав 2006 мс Волгодонск СШОР 2 26.21 кмс 600
2. ЧУМАКОВ Леонид 2006 I Волгодонск СШОР 2 28.12 I 486
3. КИСЛЕНКО Богдан 2006 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШ 10 29.00 I 443
4. ЛЕБЕДЕВ Владимир 2006 I Волгодонск СШОР 3 30.00 II 400
5. МЕЛЬНИК Михаил 2005 кмс Шахты СШ № 5 30.36 II 386
6. РЯЗАНСКИЙ Никита 2006 III Новошахтинск СШ 3 СТАРТ 35.57 III 240

DSQ ЛЮБАРСКИЙ Андрей 2006 I Ростов-на-Дону FITRON II

Юноши (15-16 лет)

1. МЕЕРСОН Давид 2007 I Ростов-на-Дону СКА 27.76 I 505
2. КРИВОРУЧКО Юрий 2007 I Новочеркасск СШ 1 29.14 I 436
3. КРЮЧКИН Андрей 2008 I Шахты СШ № 5 29.24 I 432
4. МОИСЕЕНКОВ Вячеслав 2008 I Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 29.28 I 430
5. ДЗЮБА Егор 2007 II Таганрог СШОР 13 29.41 II 424
6. КАМЕНСКИЙ Владислав 2007 I Таганрог СШ 2 29.82 II 407
7. СИТНЕР Максим 2008 II Таганрог СШОР 13 30.21 II 392
8. БУРУХИН Тарас 2008 II Белокалитвинский районСШОР-25 30.38 II 385
9. БАЕВ Владимир 2008 II Шахты СШ № 1 30.89 II 366

10. МЕНЬШИКОВ Алексей 2007 II Новошахтинск СШ 2 32.02 II 329
11. МАНДРЫКА Максим 2008 III Новошахтинск СШ 3 СТАРТ 33.44 III 289

DSQ ЧЕРЕВКО Даниил 2007 I Донецкая Народная Республика III


